PRODUCT ID NOM. LUMENS/FT LINEAR LENGTH CRI COLOR TEMP.
STI Stencil Pendant Indirect LED - Linear 175 175 lm/ft 2 2’ 80 80 CRI 27 2700 K (1)
STIA Stencil Pendant Indirect Asymmetric LED - Linear 250 250 lm/ft 3 3' 90 90 CRI 30 3000 K
350 350 lm/ft 4 4’ 35 3500 K
500 500 lm/ft 5 5' 40 4000 K
700 700 lm/ft 6 6
1000 1000 lm/ft 7 7'
8 8'

CTS(#) ST+cable length (36” std.)
Specify length White canopy standard Remote only Please specify
Ordering Guide
Also available with:
a.	 Inline Hubs
b.	 Blank segments
See Stencil combined distribution (STFC) specification sheets for more details.
Stencil continuous runs that are longer than 8' are connected with an integral
inline joiner forming a seamless hairline joint.
See page 4 for
Accent section view.
Flat end cap shown
2“
Mini
Driver
1 3/16”
Indirect
I
2“
Mini
Driver
1 3/16”
Indirect Asymmetric
IA
Ordering Guide-Accent Only (Optional)
ACCENT QUANTITY BEAM ACCENT FINISH
AC(#) accent quantity D20 20 deg AP aluminum paint
D35 35 deg W white
BLK black
Only available in 500 lumens, 3000 K, 80 CRI with 0-10V dimming (5%).
Minimum spacing between Accents is 6".
Accent provided on blank section by default (min length 3').
Also compatible with indirect segments (min length 6').
A configuration drawing is required
Factory is available for assistance
See page 2 for example of how to specify
Notes
Type
Project
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 6
December 15, 2017 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
STENCIL PENDANT INDIRECT/INDIRECT ASYMMETRIC - LINEAR
FILE NAME:Stencil-Pendant-Indirect & Indirect Asymmetric-Linear.SPEC
How to Specify Total Linear Length, Distributions
Example
I  Indirect    IA  Indirect Asymmetric    B  Blank    AC  Accent
*Segment length from 2' to 8' continuous in one foot increments. Specify total linear length of each distribution.
**Blank segments: available in any length; min 7", max 8'.
I12
TOTAL LENGTH* - INDIRECT
B12
TOTAL LENGTH** - BLANK
AC4
ACCENT QTY
1.  Specify Total Length - Indirect
2.  Specify Total Length - Blank
3.  Specify Accent Quantity
     (if necessary)
I
B
AC -Minimum segment length for Accents is 6'.
24'
6' 6' 6'6'
B BI I
AC x2 AC x2
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7